YouGov / Campaign for Fair Finance Survey Results

Sample Size: 1624 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 28th - 29th November 2016

Weighted Sample

If there was another referendum on Britain's
membership of the European Union tomorrow. How
would you vote?
Would vote to Remain
Would vote to Leave
Would not vote
Don't know

You

What the world thinks

EU Ref 2016 Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Remain | Leave | Con [ Lab | ° | UKIP | Male | Female | 18-24 | 2549 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London | ReStof | Midlands T o, | scotiand
Dem South | Wales
1624] 638 | 603 | 458 | 380 | o7 | 156 | 786 | 838 | 168 | 603 | 401 | 341| 026 | 608 | 105 | 530 | 349 | 301 | 149
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
46| o4 6 |39 69 71 2 |47 45 |59 52 41 33|58 36| 56 45 43 42 55
2| 3 8 |55 25 21 91|42 43 |21 32 54 62|37 49| 30 44 46 46 36
6| o 2|2 2 1 1|7 5 |14 7 2 2|4 8| 7 s 5 73
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